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Institute ID: IR-A-C-1414

Institute Name: Acharyar NRV School of Architecture, BANGALORE
Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 80 80 80 80 80
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(Al No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [5Years 138 130 268 185 82 1 0 54 50 0 0 4
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake students Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates per selected for
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed annum (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
year time
2016-17 80 66 2017-18 0 2020-21 49 35 180000 (One lakh 8
eighty thousand )
2017-18 80 64 2018-19 0 2021-22 53 46 240000 (Two lakh forty = 2
thousand)
2018-19 80 68 2019-20 0 2022-23 48 36 230000 (Two lakh 12

thirty thousand )
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.
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585748 (Five lac eighty five thousa
nd seven hundred and forty eight)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

87600 (Eighty seven thousand and
six hundred)

20548909 (Two crore five lac forty
eight thousand nine hundred and
nine)

8522900 (Eighty five lac twenty two
thousand and nine hundred)

118360 (One lac eighteen thousan
d three hundred and sixty)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

676335 (Six lac seventy six thousan
d three hundred and thirty five)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

74367 (Seventy four thousand thre
e hundred and sixty seven )

21004111 (Two crore ten lac four t
housand one hundred and eleven)

4253035 (Forty two lac fifty three t
housand and thirty five)

42500 (Forty two thousand five hu
ndred)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

48641 (Forty eight thousand six hu
ndred and forty one)

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

23202 (Twenty three thousand two
hundred and two )

16685858 (One crore sixty six lac ei
ghty five thousand eight hundred a
nd fifty eight)

470504 (Four lac seventy thousand

five hundred and four)

0 (zero)
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Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 25000 0 0
Amount Received in Words Twenty five thousand Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings
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2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working Joining Leaving Association
Months) with institution? Date Date type
1 FATHIMA SAMANA S 42  Associate Professor Female M.Arch. 216 Yes 02-08- Regular
2010
2 SANJYOT SHAH 51 Dean / Principal / Director /  Male M.Arch. 300 Yes 03-05- Regular
Vice Chancellor 2021
3 GURUSIDDAPPA G E 47  Associate Professor Male MFA: Masters of 276 No 21-07- 31-08- Regular
Fine Arts 2011 2023
4 HARSHA SAMPATH 63  Professor Male B. Arch 360 No 02-01- 30-11- Adhoc /
MANDAYAM 2021 2022 Contractual
5 MADHAN M 42  Associate Professor Male M.Arch. 228 Yes 08-03- Regular
2018
6 ARCHANA YADAV 41 Associate Professor Female M.Arch. 181 Yes 19-07- Regular
2021
7 MADHURIMA 34  Assistant Professor Female M.Arch. 108 No 04-01- 30-12- Regular
DESHMUKH 2021 2022
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8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

MALAVIKA

JAYACHANDRAN

VAISHALI KAPOOR

SHILPARAJ V

KUSUMANJALI S

ARPITA PATIL

MANJUNATH S

GAYATHRI S PILLAI

MANU M

KAVYA |

BINDHU SHREE V L

ABHILASHA

SHWETA MATTOO

NEHA SAHAY

31

30

28

27

33

37

28

29

32

28

31

46

40

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Tech

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

96

48

48

33

120

144

37

84

120

39

60

210

150

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-05-
2021

20-07-
2021

17-05-
2021

01-02-
2021

01-10-
2020

28-05-
2018

21-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

17-01-
2022

23-09-
2021

25-10-
2021

26-05-
2022

08-02-
2023

31-01-
2023

04-01-
2023

15-03-
2023

13-01-
2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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21 HARSHA P

22 GRACY H DAVID

23 ANUSHA P

24 SUSHMA M BETGERI

25 AKSA VARGHIS
KONDOOR

26 BHUVANESH

27 PAVITHRAT

28 MEGHA G

29 SIRAJUDDIN

(J Iagree

41

30

27

43

28

26

30

27

31

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Tech

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.Tech

M.Arch.

M.Arch.

M.E.

191

53

235

35

15

61

31

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

22-08-
2022

01-09-
2022

08-05-
2023

15-09-
2022

01-09-
2022

15-11-
2022

03-07-
2023

14-11-
2022

06-03-
2023

30-05-
2023

29-04-
2023

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

77



