

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING

Institute ID: IR-A-C-1414

Institute Name: Acharyar NRV School of Architecture, BANGALORE

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	80	80	80	80	80	

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	138	130	268	185	82	1	0	54	50	0	0	4

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2016-17	80	66	2017-18	0	2020-21	49	35	180000 (One lakh eighty thousand)	8
2017-18	80	64	2018-19	0	2021-22	53	46	240000 (Two lakh forty thousand)	2
2018-19	80	68	2019-20	0	2022-23	48	36	230000 (Two lakh thirty thousand)	12

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21							
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount							
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)										
Library	585748 (Five lac eighty five thousa nd seven hundred and forty eight)	676335 (Six lac seventy six thousan d three hundred and thirty five)	48641 (Forty eight thousand six hu ndred and forty one)							
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)							
Studios	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)							
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	87600 (Eighty seven thousand and six hundred)	74367 (Seventy four thousand thre e hundred and sixty seven)	23202 (Twenty three thousand two hundred and two)							
Annual Operational Expenditure										
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	20548909 (Two crore five lac forty eight thousand nine hundred and nine)	21004111 (Two crore ten lac four t housand one hundred and eleven)	16685858 (One crore sixty six lac ei ghty five thousand eight hundred a nd fifty eight)							
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services, rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	8522900 (Eighty five lac twenty two thousand and nine hundred)	4253035 (Forty two lac fifty three t housand and thirty five)	470504 (Four lac seventy thousand five hundred and four)							
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	118360 (One lac eighteen thousan d three hundred and sixty)	42500 (Forty two thousand five hu ndred)	0 (zero)							

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING)

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	1	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	25000	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Twenty five thousand	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
--	-------------------------------------

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	FATHIMA SAMANA S	42	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	216	Yes	02-08- 2010		Regular
2	SANJYOT SHAH	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	M.Arch.	300	Yes	03-05- 2021		Regular
3	GURUSIDDAPPA G E	47	Associate Professor	Male	MFA: Masters of Fine Arts	276	No	21-07- 2011	31-08- 2023	Regular
4	HARSHA SAMPATH MANDAYAM	63	Professor	Male	B. Arch	360	No	02-01- 2021	30-11- 2022	Adhoc / Contractual
5	MADHAN M	42	Associate Professor	Male	M.Arch.	228	Yes	08-03- 2018		Regular
6	ARCHANA YADAV	41	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	181	Yes	19-07- 2021		Regular
7	MADHURIMA DESHMUKH	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	108	No	04-01- 2021	30-12- 2022	Regular

8	MALAVIKA JAYACHANDRAN	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	96	Yes	19-05- 2021		Regular
9	VAISHALI KAPOOR	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	48	No	20-07- 2021	31-01- 2023	Regular
10	SHILPARAJ V	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	48	No	17-05- 2021	04-01- 2023	Regular
11	KUSUMANJALI S	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	33	Yes	01-02- 2021		Regular
12	ARPITA PATIL	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	120	Yes	01-10- 2020		Regular
13	MANJUNATH S	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	144	No	28-05- 2018	15-03- 2023	Regular
14	GAYATHRI S PILLAI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	37	Yes	21-11- 2021		Regular
15	MANU M	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	84	Yes	10-11- 2021		Regular
16	KAVYA J	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	120	Yes	17-01- 2022		Regular
17	BINDHU SHREE V L	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	39	No	23-09- 2021	13-01- 2023	Regular
18	ABHILASHA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	60	Yes	25-10- 2021		Regular
19	SHWETA MATTOO	46	Professor	Female	M.Arch.	210	Yes	26-05- 2022		Regular
20	NEHA SAHAY	40	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	150	Yes	08-02- 2023		Regular

21	HARSHA P	41	Associate Professor	Female	M.Arch.	191	Yes	22-08- 2022		Regular
22	GRACY H DAVID	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	53	Yes	01-09- 2022		Regular
23	ANUSHA P	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	9	Yes	08-05- 2023		Regular
24	SUSHMA M BETGERI	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	235	Yes	15-09- 2022		Regular
25	AKSA VARGHIS KONDOOR	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	35	Yes	01-09- 2022		Regular
26	BHUVANESH	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15	Yes	15-11- 2022		Regular
27	PAVITHRA T	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	61	Yes	03-07- 2023		Regular
28	MEGHA G	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Arch.	31	No	14-11- 2022	30-05- 2023	Regular
29	SIRAJUDDIN	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	96	No	06-03- 2023	29-04- 2023	Regular

☐ I agree

Submit